
Results
RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN TOTAL GAP

1m Springboard - Men
Final

Event 104
14 JUN 2017 - 18:00

REFEREE SOROKINA Anna

ASSISTANT EVANGULOV Alexei

PANEL

JUDGE 1 PEREZ CANASVERAS A.

JUDGE 2 PIKTURNIENE Ale

JUDGE 3 AXTELIUS Peter

JUDGE 4 PIRHONEN Satu

JUDGE 5 ILIES Daniela Mihalea

JUDGE 6 CHANDIRYAN Maria

JUDGE 7 VANDERVOORT Ronald

1 KVASHA Illya UKR 05 MAR 1988 431.75     

2 HAUSDING Patrick GER 09 MAR 1989 419.80 11.95     

3 ROSSET Matthieu FRA 26 MAY 1990 412.95 18.80     

4 KOLODIY Oleg UKR 16 MAR 1993 391.10 40.65     

5 TOCCI Giovanni ITA 31 AUG 1994 376.95 54.80     

6 DUTOIT Guillaume SUI 18 JAN 1996 370.85 60.90     

7 FECK Stephan GER 17 FEB 1990 367.70 64.05     

8 NAZIN Sergei RUS 16 JUL 1987 367.45 64.30     

9 RZESZUTEK Andrzej POL 25 OCT 1991 351.95 79.80     

10 TKACHOU Mikita BLR 10 OCT 1994 340.25 91.50     

11 WOODWARD Frederick GBR 23 JUN 1995 330.20 101.55     

12 RINALDI Tommaso ITA 18 JAN 1991 316.45 115.30     
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Results
RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

1m Springboard - Men
Final

Event 104
14 JUN 2017 - 18:00

REFEREE SOROKINA Anna

ASSISTANT EVANGULOV Alexei

PANEL

JUDGE 1 PEREZ CANASVERAS A.

JUDGE 2 PIKTURNIENE Ale

JUDGE 3 AXTELIUS Peter

JUDGE 4 PIRHONEN Satu

JUDGE 5 ILIES Daniela Mihalea

JUDGE 6 CHANDIRYAN Maria

JUDGE 7 VANDERVOORT Ronald

1 KVASHA Illya UKR 05 MAR 1988
405C 3.1 1.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 7.5 8.0 8.5 79.05 79.05
107B 3.3 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 69.30 148.35
205C 3.0 1.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 67.50 215.85
305C 3.0 1.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 76.50 292.35
5152B 3.2 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 70.40 362.75
5335D 3.0 1.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 69.00 431.75

2 HAUSDING Patrick GER 09 MAR 1989
405C 3.1 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 71.30 71.30
107C 3.0 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 67.50 138.80
5152B 3.2 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 72.00 210.80
205C 3.0 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 64.50 275.30
5335D 3.0 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 64.50 339.80
305B 3.2 1.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 80.00 419.80 11.95

3 ROSSET Matthieu FRA 26 MAY 1990
105B 2.6 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 7.5 8.0 8.5 63.70 63.70
107C 3.0 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 9.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 70.50 134.20
5152B 3.2 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 75.20 209.40
305C 3.0 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 66.00 275.40
205C 3.0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 58.50 333.90
405C 3.1 1.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 7.5 8.5 79.05 412.95 18.80

4 KOLODIY Oleg UKR 16 MAR 1993
405C 3.1 1.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 71.30 71.30
107B 3.3 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 59.40 130.70
205C 3.0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 52.50 183.20
305C 3.0 1.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 75.00 258.20
5152B 3.2 1.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 72.00 330.20
5351B 2.9 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 60.90 391.10 40.65

5 TOCCI Giovanni ITA 31 AUG 1994
105B 2.6 1.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 58.50 58.50
5152B 3.2 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 67.20 125.70
205C 3.0 1.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 39.00 164.70
305C 3.0 1.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 75.00 239.70
107C 3.0 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 67.50 307.20
405C 3.1 1.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 69.75 376.95 54.80
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RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

6 DUTOIT Guillaume SUI 18 JAN 1996
405C 3.1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 66.65 66.65
105B 2.6 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 58.50 125.15
205C 3.0 1.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 58.50 183.65
305C 3.0 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 54.00 237.65
107B 3.3 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 66.00 303.65
5152B 3.2 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 67.20 370.85 60.90

7 FECK Stephan GER 17 FEB 1990
205C 3.0 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 58.50 58.50
5335D 3.0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 57.00 115.50
305C 3.0 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 54.00 169.50
107C 3.0 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 67.50 237.00
5152B 3.2 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 65.60 302.60
405C 3.1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 65.10 367.70 64.05

8 NAZIN Sergei RUS 16 JUL 1987
405C 3.1 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 69.75 69.75
105B 2.6 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 52.00 121.75
305C 3.0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 63.00 184.75
205C 3.0 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 54.00 238.75
5152B 3.2 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 67.20 305.95
107C 3.0 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 61.50 367.45 64.30

9 RZESZUTEK Andrzej POL 25 OCT 1991
405B 3.4 1.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 45.90 45.90
107C 3.0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.0 63.00 108.90
305C 3.0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 58.50 167.40
205C 3.0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 63.00 230.40
413B 2.9 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 62.35 292.75
5152B 3.2 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 59.20 351.95 79.80

10 TKACHOU Mikita BLR 10 OCT 1994
405C 3.1 1.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 51.15 51.15
107C 3.0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 54.00 105.15
205C 3.0 1.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 58.50 163.65
305C 3.0 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 66.00 229.65
5152B 3.2 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 65.60 295.25
5335D 3.0 1.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 45.00 340.25 91.50

11 WOODWARD Frederick GBR 23 JUN 1995
105B 2.6 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 54.60 54.60
405C 3.1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 65.10 119.70
5152B 3.2 1.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 56.00 175.70
305C 3.0 1.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 67.50 243.20
205C 3.0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 55.50 298.70
107C 3.0 1.0 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.0 31.50 330.20 101.55

12 RINALDI Tommaso ITA 18 JAN 1991
105B 2.6 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 59.80 59.80
405C 3.1 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 51.15 110.95
305C 3.0 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 45.00 155.95
205C 3.0 1.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 45.00 200.95
107C 3.0 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 51.00 251.95
5335D 3.0 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 64.50 316.45 115.30
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Event Summary
RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN TOTAL GAP POINTS

1m Springboard - Men
1 KVASHA Illya UKR 05 MAR 1988 431.75 13.00
2 HAUSDING Patrick GER 09 MAR 1989 419.80 11.95 11.00
3 ROSSET Matthieu FRA 26 MAY 1990 412.95 18.80 10.00
4 KOLODIY Oleg UKR 16 MAR 1993 391.10 40.65 9.00
5 TOCCI Giovanni ITA 31 AUG 1994 376.95 54.80 8.00
6 DUTOIT Guillaume SUI 18 JAN 1996 370.85 60.90 7.00
7 FECK Stephan GER 17 FEB 1990 367.70 64.05 6.00
8 NAZIN Sergei RUS 16 JUL 1987 367.45 64.30 5.00
9 RZESZUTEK Andrzej POL 25 OCT 1991 351.95 79.80 4.00

10 TKACHOU Mikita BLR 10 OCT 1994 340.25 91.50 3.00
11 WOODWARD Frederick GBR 23 JUN 1995 330.20 101.55 2.00
12 RINALDI Tommaso ITA 18 JAN 1991 316.45 115.30 1.00

13 SUCKOW Jonathan SUI 04 JAN 1999 332.85 81.60
14 BLAHA Constantin AUT 01 DEC 1987 330.95 83.50
15 GARCIA BOISSIER Nicolas ESP 20 JUN 1995 325.75 88.70
16 VAN ETTEN Joey NED 24 SEP 1993 322.65 91.80
17 LESIAK Kacper POL 06 NOV 1996 319.65 94.80
18 MOLCHANOV Ilia RUS 18 FEB 1997 318.55 95.90
19 CATEL Antoine FRA 15 DEC 1993 317.55 96.90
20 AREVALO ALCON Alberto ESP 08 FEB 1995 307.55 106.90
21 BRANDL Fabian AUT 02 FEB 1992 297.40 117.05
22 KOSTOV Alexander BUL 15 JUL 1900 295.75 118.70
23 BOTA Botond HUN 14 FEB 1995 295.45 119.00
24 JUNTTILA Juho FIN 01 APR 1998 291.20 123.25
25 KOZLOVSKIS Nikita LAT 05 AUG 1996 286.55 127.90
26 FFRENCH Jack IRL 28 MAR 1996 281.80 132.65
27 HASLAM Ross GBR 02 OCT 1997 277.35 137.10
28 ISAEV Dimitar BUL 07 OCT 1998 274.55 139.90
29 MELSA Juraj CRO 17 MAR 1998 267.00 147.45
30 KALLUNKI Jouni FIN 04 MAR 1992 243.30 171.15
31 LIGART Abel HUN 22 JUL 1998 221.15 193.30

Nations Results

1 UKR UKRAINE (2) 22.00
2 GER GERMANY (2) 17.00
3 FRA FRANCE (1) 10.00
4 ITA ITALY (2) 9.00
5 SUI SWITZERLAND (1) 7.00
6 RUS RUSSIA (1) 5.00
7 POL POLAND (1) 4.00
8 BLR BELARUS (1) 3.00
9 GBR GREAT BRITAIN (1) 2.00
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